HVAC Central

FIRE SPRINKLERS Yes

UTILITIES
WATER Tenant

TRASH Tenant

GAS Tenant

ELECTRIC Tenant

RUBS Tenant

CONSTRUCTION
FOUNDATION Slab

FRAMING Wood

EXTERIOR Stucco

PARKING SURFACE Cement

ROOF Flat

STYLE Modern

LANDSCAPING Drought Resistant

W
est V

alley 4 U
nit - 2023 Built | R

ent R
o
ll

W
ES

T
V
A
LL

EY
 4

 U
N

IT
 -

 2
02

3
BU

IL
T

04 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   West Valley 4 Unit - 2023 Built 15

Unit Unit Mix Current Rent Market Rent

1 3  bd + 2 ba $3,895.00 $3,995.00

2 3  bd + 2 ba $3,695.00 $3,995.00

3 3  bd + 2 ba $3,700.00 $3,995.00

4 3  bd + 2 ba $3,595.00 $3,995.00

Totals / Averages $14,885.00 $15,980.00

W
est V

alley 4 U
nit - 2023 Built | Financial A

nalysis

W
ES

T
V
A
LL

EY
 4

 U
N

IT
 -

 2
02

3
BU

IL
T

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   West Valley 4 Unit - 2023 Built 17

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $178,620 $191,760

Gross Potential Income $178,620 $191,760

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $173,261 $186,007

Less Expenses $41,970 24.22% $41,970 22.56%

Net Operating Income $131,291 $144,037

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $31,200 $7,800 $31,200 $7,800

Insurance $4,750 $1,188 $4,750 $1,188

Pest Control $720 $180 $720 $180

Repairs & Maintenance $3,600 $900 $3,600 $900

Water / Sewer $1,100 $275 $1,100 $275

Landscaping $600 $150 $600 $150

Total Operating Expense $41,970 $10,493 $41,970 $10,493

Expense / SF $6.77 $6.77

% of EGI 24.22% 22.56%

Disclaimer:  These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or Seller shall bear
no responsibility if actual outcomes vary.

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

W
est V

alley 4 U
nit - 2023 Built | D

em
o
g
rap

hics

W
ES

T
V
A
LL

EY
 4

 U
N

IT
 -

 2
02

3
BU

IL
T

06 Demographics

General Demographics

Race Demographics

General Demographics   |   West Valley 4 Unit - 2023 Built 19

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 34,422 195,761 379,607